GENESIS - The Chronology of the Descendants

Gen 4:25-5:32

I. The Primeval History

A.
B.
C.

The History of the Creation
The Early History of Mankind
The Early History of Civilization
1. The Decline of Civilization -
a. The Cainite Line
b. The Sethite Line
1) The Background of Seth
2) The Toledoth of Adam

3) The Descendants of Seth
a) Seth to Jared

b) Enoch

c) Methuselah to Noah

The Chronology
1] Basis for our English Bibles

2] Introduction to Textual Criticism

3] Issue of long ages

4] Issue of different Chronologies

5] Possibility of LXX Priority

c. The Corruption Mankind
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background to flood

(5:1-6:8)

5:21-24

5:25-32

6:1-8



